GROOVING
EN
2024
masam.en
Cutting Tool Solutions
GROOVING GROOVING2 3
masam.en masam.en
ÚVOD CHIP BREAKERS

UD24-N-30.02N-T-UMP MUP13 
UD24-N-30.02N-T-UMP MUPP34 
UD24-R-30.02P-T-UMP MUCP32 
UD24-R-30.02P-T-UMP MUP13 
UD24-R-30.02P-T-UMP MUPP34 
Insert Designation Available
1.5
UD24-N-15.015N-T-UMP MUCP32 
UD24-N-15.015N-T-UMP MUP13 
UD24-N-15.015N-T-UMP MUPP34 
 available from stock, available upon request
GROOVING GROOVING20 21
masam.en masam.en
UD – UMP
UD24-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUCP32 
5.0 UD24-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUP13 
UD24-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUPP34 
6.0
UD24-N-60.04N-T-UMP MUCP32 
UD24-N-60.04N-T-UMP  MUP13 

UD24-N-50.00N-R-UPR MUP13 
UD24-N-50.00N-R-UPR MUPP34 
6.0
UD24-N-60.00N-R-UPR MUCP32 
UD24-N-60.00N-R-UPR MUP13 
UD24-N-60.00N-R-UPR MUPP34 
 available from stock, available upon request
GROOVING GROOVING26 27
masam.en masam.en
UMR
UMR
2–6
UD – UMR
M
Insert Designation Available
2.0 UD24-N-20.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
3.0 UD24-N-30.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
4.0 UD24-N-40.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
5.0 UD24-N-50.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
6.0 UD24-N-60.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
 available from stock, available upon request
UNT
Insert Designation Available
UD24-N-20.02N-T-UNT MUN15- 

3.0
UJ24-N-30.03N-T-UUTMUCP32 
UJ24-N-30.03N-T-UUT MUP13 
UJ24-N-30.03N-T-UUT MUPP34 
4.0
UJ24-N-40.04N-T-UUT MUCP32 
UJ24-N-40.04N-T-UUT 
UJ24-N-40.04N-T-UUT MUPP34 
 available from stock, available upon request
GROOVING GROOVING36 37
masam.en masam.en
UNT
UNT
2-6
Insert Designation Available
2.0 UJ24-N-20.02N-T-UNT MUN15- 
3.0 UJ24-N-30.03N-T-UNT MUN15- 
4.0 UJ24-N-40.04N-T-UNT MUN15- 
5.0 UJ24-N-50.04N-T-UNT MUN15- 
6.0 UJ24-N-60.05N-T-UNT MUN15- 
UJ - UNT
N
 available from stock, available upon request
LONG SIZE INSERTS – DOUBLE-SIDED

5.0
US-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUCP32 
US-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUP13 
US-N-50.04N-T-UMP MUPP34 
6.0
US-N-60.04N-T-UMP MUCP32 
US-N-60.04N-T-UMP MUP13 
US-N-60.04N-T-UMP MUPP34 
 available from stock, available upon request
GROOVING GROOVING44 45
masam.en masam.en
UNT
UNT
2-6
Insert Designation Available
2.0 US-N-20.02N-T-UNT MUN15- 
3.0 US-N-30.03N-T-UNT MUN15- 
4.0 US-N-40.04N-T-UNT MUN15- 
5.0 US-N-50.04N-T-UNT MUN15- 
6.0 US-N-60.04N-T-UNT MUN15- 
US - UNT
N
 available from stock, available upon request
UPR
2-6
Insert Designation Available
2.0 US-N-20.00N-R-UPR  MUP13 
3.0 US-N-30.00N-R-UPR  MUP13 
4.0 US-N-40.00N-R-UPR  MUP13 
5.0 US-N-50.00N-R-UPR  MUP13 
6.0 US-N-60.00N-R-UPR  MUP13 
US - UPR
P K
UPR
 available from stock, available upon request
GROOVING GROOVING46 47
masam.en masam.en
UMR
UMR
2-6
Insert Designation Available
2.0 US-N-20.00N-R-UMR  MUP13 
3.0 US-N-30.00N-R-UMR  MUP13 
4.0 US-N-40.00N-R-UMR  MUP13 
5.0 US-N-50.00N-R-UMR  MUP13 
6.0 US-N-60.00N-R-UMR MUP13 
US - UMR
M
 available from stock, available upon request
UA

Key SW4
M3.5X14,0/T15 (for h=12)
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20)
M5.0X20
 available from stock, available upon request
MONOBLOCKS UJ/UD
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
Key T20
M3.5X14.0/T15 (for h=12)
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25)
 available from stock, available upon request
Tool Designation AvailableTmax [mm] h
UDM-EL12-UD24-02-K-13 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-02-K-13 13 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-13 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-13 13 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-02-K-13 13 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-02-K-13 13 20 R 
UDM-EL12-UD24-015-K-23 23 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-015-K-23 23 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-015-K-23 23 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-015-K-23 23 16 R 
Tool Designation AvailableTmax [mm] h
UDM-EL12-UD24-03-K-13 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-03-K-13 13 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-03-K-13 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-03-K-13 13 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-03-K-13 13 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-03-K-13 13 20 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-03-K-13 13 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-03-K-13 13 25 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-03-K-25 25 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-03-K-25 25 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-03-K-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-03-K-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-03-K-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-03-K-25 25 25 R 
UDM-EL32-UD24-03-P-25 25 32 L 
UDM-ER32-UD24-03-P-25 25 32 R 
UDM-EL40-UD24-03-S-25 25 40 L 
UDM-ER40-UD24-03-S-25 25 40 R 
GROOVING GROOVING56 57
masam.en masam.en
MONOBLOCKS UJ/UD
Spare parts Designation
Key T20
M4.0X16 T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25)
Key SW5
M6.0X20
 available from stock, available upon request
Blades UJ/UD
with internal cooling
Tool Designation AvailableTmax [mm] h
UDM-EL16-UD24-04-K-25 25 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-04-K-25 25 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-04-K-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-04-K-25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-04-K-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-04-K-25 25 R 
UDM-EL32-UD24-04-P-25 25 32 L 
UDM-ER32-UD24-04-P-25 25 32 R 
UDM-EL40-UD24-04-S-25 25 40 L 
UDM-ER40-UD24-04-S-25 25 40 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-05-M-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-05-M-25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-05-M-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-05-M-25 25 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-06-M-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-06-M-25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-06-M-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-06-M-25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-UD35-08-P-32 32 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD35-08-P-32 32 25 R 
UDM-EL32-UD35-08-P-32 32 32 L 
UDM-ER32-UD35-08-P-32 32 32 R 
GROOVING GROOVING58 59
masam.en masam.en
BLADES UJ WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Spare parts Designation

UP-N3204-UJ2404-C 50 
UP-N3205-UJ2405-C 60 
UP-N3206-UJ2406-C 60 
GROOVING GROOVING60 61
masam.en masam.en
MONONBLOCKS UD WITH INTERNAL COOLING
 available from stock, available upon request
MONONBLOCKS UD WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Spare parts Designation
Key SW5
M6.0x20
M6x6 DIN 913
G1/8 DIN 913
 available from stock, available upon request
Tool Designation AvailableTmax [mm] h
UDM-EL12-UD24-03-K-13-C 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-03-K-13-C 13 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-13-C 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-13-C 13 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-02-K-13-C 13 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-02-K-13-C 13 20 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 20 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-03-K-25-C 25 25 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 16 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 20 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-04-K-25-C 25 25 R 
UDM-EL32-UD24-03-P-25-C 25 32 L 
UDM-ER32-UD24-03-P-25-C 25 32 R 
UDM-EL32-UD24-04-P-25-C 25 32 L 
UDM-ER32-UD24-04-P-25-C 25 32 R 
UDM-EL40-UD24-03-S-25-C 25 40 L 
UDM-ER40-UD24-03-S-25-C 25 40 R 
UDM-EL40-UD24-04-S-25-C 25 40 L 
UDM-ER40-UD24-04-S-25-C 25 40 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-05-K-C-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-05-K-C-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL20-UD24-06-K-C-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-UD24-06-K-C-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-05-M-25-C 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-05-M-25-C 25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-UD24-06-M-25-C 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-UD24-06-M-25-C 25 25 R 
UDM-EL40-UD35-08-S-C-32 32 40 L 
UDM-ER40-UD35-08-S-C-32 32 40 R 
Tool Designation AvailableTmax [mm] h
GROOVING GROOVING62 63
masam.en masam.en
Monoblocks
UJ/UD
- R (reinforced)
GROOVING GROOVING64 65
masam.en masam.en
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
M4.0X14/T15
MONOBLOCKS UD – REINFORCED
 available from stock, available upon request
Monoblocks
UJ/UD
-R (reinforced) with internal cooling
Tool Designation T max [mm] h Available
UDM-EL12-UD24-02-K-13-R 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-02-K-13-R 13 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-13-R 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-13-R 13 R 
UDM-EL12-UD24-02-K-21-R 21 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-02-K-21-R 21 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-21-R 21 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-21-R 21 R 
GROOVING GROOVING66 67
masam.en masam.en
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
M4.0X14/T15
M6.0X6.0 DIN 913
G1/8 DIN 913
MONOBLOCKS UD – REINFORCED WITH INTERNAL COOLING
 available from stock, available upon request
Blades USTool Designation T max [mm] h Available
UDM-EL12-UD24-02-K-13-R-C 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-02-K-13-R-C 13 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-13-R-C 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-13-R-C 13 16 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-02-K-21-R-C 21 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-02-K-21-R-C 21 16 R 
UDM-EL12-UD24-03-K-13-R-C 13 12 L 
UDM-ER12-UD24-03-K-13-R-C 13 12 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-03-K-13-R-C 13 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-03-K-13-R-C 13 16 R 
UDM-EL16-UD24-03-K-21-R-C 21 16 L 
UDM-ER16-UD24-03-K-21-R-C 21 16 R 
GROOVING GROOVING68 69
masam.en masam.en
Spare parts * Designation
GK-2-3 (2 and 3 mm)

UP-L3202-US02-C 25 
UP-R2602-US02-C 25 
UP-R3202-US02-C 25 
UP-N2603-US03-C 35 
UP-N3203-US03-C 50 
UP-N2604-US04-C 40 
UP-N3204-US04-C 50 
GROOVING GROOVING72 73
masam.en masam.en
Spare parts Designation
Key T20
M4.0X18/T20
MONOBLOCKS US
 available from stock, available upon request
Monoblocks UATool Designation Tmax [mm] h Available
UDM-EL16-US02-K-20 20 16 L 
UDM-ER20-US02-K-20 20 16 R 
UDM-EL16-US03-K-20 20 16 L 
UDM-ER20-US03-K-20 20 16 R 
UDM-EL20-US02-K-20 20 20 L 
UDM-ER20-US02-K-20 20 20 R 
UDM-EL20-US03-K-20 20 20 L 
UDM-ER20-US03-K-20 20 20 R 
UDM-EL20-US04-K-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-US04-K-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL20-US05-K-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-US05-K-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL20-US06-K-25 25 20 L 
UDM-ER20-US06-K-25 25 20 R 
UDM-EL25-US03-M-20 20 25 L 
UDM-ER25-US03-M-20 20 25 R 
UDM-EL25-US04-M-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-US04-M-25 25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-US05-M-25 25 25 L 
UDM-ER25-US05-M-25 25 25 R 
UDM-EL25-US06-M-32 32 25 L 
UDM-ER25-US06-M-32 32 25 R 
GROOVING GROOVING74 75
masam.en masam.en
Designation
s
[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
f
[mm] Available
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-40-50-13 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-50-60-13 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-60-75-13 3 13 60 75 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-75-100-13 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-100-140-13 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA03-K-140-200-13 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-40-50-13 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-50-60-13 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-60-75-13 3 13 60 75 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-75-100-13 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-100-140-13 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA03-K-140-200-13 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-40-50-13 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-50-60-13 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-60-75-13 4 13 60 75 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-75-100-13 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-100-140-13 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AR25-UA04-K-140-200-13 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-40-50-13 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-50-60-13 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-60-75-13 4 13 60 75 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-75-100-13 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-100-140-13 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
UDM-AL25-UA04-K-140-200-13 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3 
GMAR-25-UA05-M-20-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 
GMAR-25-UA05-M-20-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 
GMAR-25-UA05-M-28-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 
GMAR-25-UA05-M-28-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 
GMAR-25-UA05-M-32-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3 
GMAL-25-UA05-M-20-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 
GMAL-25-UA05-M-20-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3 
GMAL-25-UA05-M-28-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 
GMAL-25-UA05-M-28-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3 
GMAL-25-UA05-M-32-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3 
l
bf
2
l

D
max
min
D
h = h1
MONOBLOCKS UA
 available from stock, available upon request
Module
GROOVING GROOVING76 77
masam.en masam.en
Module UJ/UD
Radial
GROOVING GROOVING78 79
masam.en masam.en
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h Available
UM-EL2002-UJ24-02-25 25 20 L 
UM-ER2002-UJ24-02-25 25 20 R 
UM-EL2003-UJ24-03-25 25 20 L 
UM-ER2003-UJ24-03-25 25 20 R 
UM-EL2004-UJ24-04-25 25 20 L 
UM-ER2004-UJ24-04-25 25 20 R 
UM-EL2005-UJ24-05-25 25 20 L 
UM-ER2005-UJ24-05-25 25 20 R 
UM-EL2006-UJ24-06-25 25 20 L 
UM-ER2006-UJ24-06-25 25 20 R 
UM-EL2502-UJ24-02-25 25 25 L 
UM-ER2502-UJ24-02-25 25 25 R 
UM-EL2503-UJ24-03-25 25 25 L 
UM-ER2503-UJ24-03-25 25 25 R 
UM-EL2504-UJ24-04-25 25 25 L 
UM-ER2504-UJ24-04-25 25 25 R 
UM-EL2505-UJ24-05-25 25 25 L 
UM-ER2505-UJ24-05-25 25 25 R 
UM-EL2506-UJ24-06-25 25 25 L 
UM-ER2506-UJ24-06-25 25 25 R 
MODULE UJ/UD
 available from stock, available upon request
Module UA
Axial
GROOVING GROOVING80 81
masam.en masam.en
MODULE AXIAL UA
Designation
s
[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
f
[mm] Available
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-40-50-15 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-50-60-15 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-60-75-15 3 15 60 75 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-75-100-15 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-100-140-15 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2503-UA24-03-140-200-15 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-40-50-15 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-50-60-15 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-60-75-15 3 15 60 75 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-75-100-15 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-100-140-15 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AL2503-UA24-03-140-200-15 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-40-50-15 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-50-60-15 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-60-75-15 4 15 60 75 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-75-100-15 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-100-140-15 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AR2504-UA24-04-140-200-15 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-40-50-15 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-50-60-15 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-60-75-15 4 15 60 75 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-75-100-15 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-100-140-15 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4 
UM-AL2504-UA24-04-140-200-15 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4 
s
f
l1
D
h
2
h
1
T
max
 available from stock, available upon request
Module Holder
GROOVING GROOVING82 83
masam.en masam.en
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
Key T20
M4.0X11/T15
M4.0X14/T15
M5.0X13.5/T20
M5.0X18/T20
Tool Designation s Module Radial Module axial Available
UM-EDL-M-2020-J-00 0 GEML-20 
UM-EDR-M-2020-J-00 0 GEMR-20 
UM-EDL-M-2020-J-45 45 GEMR-20 
UM-EDR-M-2020-J-45 45 GEML-20 
UM-EDL-M-2020-J-90 90 GEML-20 
UM-EDR-M-2020-J-90 90 GEMR-20 
UM-EDL-M-2525-L-00 0 GEML-25 UAML-25 
UM-EDR-M-2525-L-00 0 GEMR-25 UAMR-25 
UM-EDL-M-2525-L-45 45 GEMR-25 UAMR-25 
UM-EDR-M-2525-L-45 45 GEML-25 UAML-25 
UM-EDL-M-2525-L-90 90 GEMR-25 UAMR-25 
UM-EDR-M-2525-L-90 90 GEML-25 UAML-25 
MODULE HOLDER
 available from stock, available upon request
Boring Bars
GROOVING GROOVING84 85
masam.en masam.en
BORING BARS
Designation
dA
[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
s
[mm]
h
[mm]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
Dmin
[mm] Available
UDM-IR25-UD24-02-C-08 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32 
UDM-IR25-UD24-03-C-09 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32 
UDM-IR32-UD24-03-C-11 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42 
UDM-IR32-UD24-04-C-11 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42 
UDM-IR40-UD24-04-C-12 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 
UDM-IR40-UD24-05-C-12 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 
UDM-IL25-UD24-02-C-08 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32 
UDM-IL25-UD24-03-C-09 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32 
UDM-IL32-UD24-03-C-11 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42 
UDM-IL32-UD24-04-C-11 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42 
UDM-IL40-UD24-04-C-12 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 
UDM-IL40-UD24-05-C-12 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53 
Spare parts Designation
Key T20
M5.0X18/T20
M4.0X4.0 DIN 913